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As at 05/09/2019

Name Faculty/Branch Location Contact Details

831-36463
colleen.lewig@adelaide.edu.au
831-37853
david.purdie@adelaide.edu.au
831-36744
claudia.szabo@adelaide.edu.au
831-31081
edward.green@adelaide.edu.au
831-35498 
giang.nguyen@adelaide.edu.au
831-38279
clinton.kempster@adelaide.edu.au
831-30279
linda.knobben@adelaide.edu.au
831-35650
bob.hill@adelaide.edu.au 
831-32604
casey.hogan@adelaide.edu.au
831-39170
natalie.kibble@adelaide.edu.au
831-37455
stuart.matthews@adelaide.edu.au
831-34665
andrew.bartlett@adelaide.edu.au
831-35805
pamela.thomson@adelaide.edu.au
831-35216
kath.mcculloch@adelaide.edu.au
831-31012
yvonne.philp@adelaide.edu.au
831-33239
michelle.white@adelaide.edu.au
831-38357
melissa.gibbs@adelaide.edu.au
831-38006
madeleine.angel@adelaide.edu.au

If there are any amendments required, please contact  Human Resources Health Safety and Wellbeing Team

Michelle White DRI North Terrace

Madeleine Angel DUO North Terrace

Melissa Gibbs DUO North Terrace

Yvonne Philp Education North Terrace

Pamela Thomson Finance & Procurement North Terrace

Natalie Kibble Health and Medical Sciences

Kath McCulloch Arts North Terrace

Andrew Bartlett Lab Animal Services North Terrace

North Terrace

Stuart Matthews Sciences Waite

North Terrace

Casey Hogan Sciences Roseworthy

Clinton Kempster

Robert Hill Sciences North Terrace

North Terrace

Linda Knobben

Health and Medical Sciences

Health and Medical Sciences North Terrace

Giang Nguyen ECMS North Terrace

FAIR TREATMENT CONTACT OFFICERS

A Fair Treatment Contact Officer (FTCO) is a person who has been selected and trained by the University.  
FTCOs can be an independent and confidential contact point for anyone who has questions about bullying, harassment 
and/or discrimination complaints processes at the University.
Workers decide which FTCO they want to discuss their issue(s) with and contact them (via email or telephone) to 
make a time to meet.
 
It is not the FTCO’s role to :
 - Advocate on behalf of individuals.
 - Undertake mediation or investigation.
 - Provide grievance resolution.
 - Be involved in cases where there may be a perception, real or otherwise, of conflict of interest.

Edward Green ECMS North Terrace

(Workers can choose from any of the FCTO’s listed below – they are not limited to their campus, Branch or Faculty)

Fair Treatment Contact Officer Information Sheet.For more information, please see the

David Purdie DASE Roseworthy

Claudia Szabo ECMS North Terrace

DASEColleen Lewig
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